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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

RSA BEUKES Berne FS VASK Bloemfontein 2005 R F 1.18 0 yes

GAZENDAM Jessica GA TUKS Pretoria 2004 L F 2.99999 0 yes

JANSEN Paige Madison GA TUKS Pretoria 2000 R F 2.99999 0 yes

KHAN PATEL Safiya LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2005 L F 1.19 0 yes

LUKHELE Keratile GA Wits Johannesburg 2004 R F 2.99999 0 yes

MACKAY Ziya GA Wits Johannesburg 2005 R F 2.99999 0 yes

MCCABE Sacha GA TFS Johannesburg 2002 R F 1.6 0 yes

MUBAKO Itai Wits Johannesburg 2005 R F 2.99999 0 yes

NYONGWANA Annabel GA Wits Johannesburg 2003 R F 2.99999 0 yes

RIKHOTSO Theodora GA Soweto FC 2001 R F 2.99999 0 yes

VENTER Hannah GA Wits Johannesburg 2005 R F 2.99999 0 yes

  11 Participants (11 present)
 

1 Nations, 11 Participants (11 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 006 27.0000 RSA MCCABE Sacha GA TFS Johannesburg F yes

2. 1 018 10.0000 RSA BEUKES Berne FS VASK Bloemfontein F yes

3. 1 019 10.0000 RSA KHAN PATEL Safiya LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy F yes

T4. 2 99999 0.0000 RSA RIKHOTSO Theodora GA Soweto FC F yes

T5. 2 99999 0.0000 RSA JANSEN Paige Madison GA TUKS Pretoria F yes

T6. 2 99999 0.0000 RSA MUBAKO Itai Wits Johannesburg F yes

T7. 2 99999 0.0000 RSA VENTER Hannah GA Wits Johannesburg F yes

T8. 2 99999 0.0000 RSA MACKAY Ziya GA Wits Johannesburg F yes

T9. 2 99999 0.0000 RSA LUKHELE Keratile GA Wits Johannesburg F yes

T10. 2 99999 0.0000 RSA GAZENDAM Jessica GA TUKS Pretoria F yes

T11. 2 99999 0.0000 RSA NYONGWANA Annabel GA Wits Johannesburg F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Observer

Jo Ann Saner

Delegate of referee commission

Hawkins Makhatshwa

Competition manager

Suzette van Eijk

Technical directory

Chris Mostert
Hawkins Makhatshwa

Geoff Saner



InterVarsity League Championship

Braamfontein (RSA)
06.12.2024 - 11:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Women's Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0004 06.12.2024 13:00 1 / 1
Data processing by: Gauteng (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Format CORRECTION #1

Participants 11 Participants

1 First round
06.12. 13:00

11 Participants
1 Poules 6 Poule size
1 Poules 5 Poule size

11 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
06.12. 13:00

Table of 16

11 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] South African Ranking Epee Women's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

VENTER Hannah RSA Wits Johannesburg 1 V 0 1 1 1 7 18 0.250 -11 5.
LUKHELE Keratile RSA Wits Johannesburg 2 3 2 V V 2 15 17 0.500 -2 3.
MCCABE Sacha RSA TFS Johannesburg 3 V V V V 4 20 6 1.000 14 1.
JANSEN Paige Madison RSA TUKS Pretoria 4 V 3 1 V 2 14 15 0.500 -1 2.
RIKHOTSO Theodora RSA Soweto FC 5 V 4 3 4 1 16 16 0.250 0 4.

Poule 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MUBAKO Itai RSA Wits Johannesburg 1 4 V 2 V V 3 21 16 0.600 5 3.
KHAN PATEL Safiya RSA Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2 V V 4 V V 4 24 18 0.800 6 2.
GAZENDAM Jessica RSA TUKS Pretoria 3 1 3 1 4 V 1 14 22 0.200 -8 5.
BEUKES Berne RSA VASK Bloemfontein 4 V V V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
NYONGWANA Annabel RSA Wits Johannesburg 5 4 4 V 2 V 2 20 22 0.400 -2 4.
MACKAY Ziya RSA Wits Johannesburg 6 1 2 2 2 3 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 RSA BEUKES Berne VASK Bloemfontein 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

2 RSA MCCABE Sacha TFS Johannesburg 4 4 20 6 1.000 14 Q

3 RSA KHAN PATEL Safiya Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 4 5 24 18 0.800 6 Q

4 RSA MUBAKO Itai Wits Johannesburg 3 5 21 16 0.600 5 Q

5 RSA JANSEN Paige Madison TUKS Pretoria 2 4 14 15 0.500 -1 Q

6 RSA LUKHELE Keratile Wits Johannesburg 2 4 15 17 0.500 -2 Q

7 RSA NYONGWANA Annabel Wits Johannesburg 2 5 20 22 0.400 -2 Q

8 RSA RIKHOTSO Theodora Soweto FC 1 4 16 16 0.250 0 Q

9 RSA VENTER Hannah Wits Johannesburg 1 4 7 18 0.250 -11 Q

10 RSA GAZENDAM Jessica TUKS Pretoria 1 5 14 22 0.200 -8 Q

11 RSA MACKAY Ziya Wits Johannesburg 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 RSA BEUKES Berne FS VASK Bloemfontein 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

2 RSA MCCABE Sacha GA TFS Johannesburg 4 4 20 6 1.000 14

3 RSA KHAN PATEL Safiya LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 4 5 24 18 0.800 6

4 RSA MUBAKO Itai Wits Johannesburg 3 5 21 16 0.600 5

5 RSA JANSEN Paige Madison GA TUKS Pretoria 2 4 14 15 0.500 -1

6 RSA LUKHELE Keratile GA Wits Johannesburg 2 4 15 17 0.500 -2

7 RSA NYONGWANA Annabel GA Wits Johannesburg 2 5 20 22 0.400 -2

8 RSA RIKHOTSO Theodora GA Soweto FC 1 4 16 16 0.250 0

9 RSA VENTER Hannah GA Wits Johannesburg 1 4 7 18 0.250 -11

10 RSA GAZENDAM Jessica GA TUKS Pretoria 1 5 14 22 0.200 -8

11 RSA MACKAY Ziya GA Wits Johannesburg 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
BEUKES Berne
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

9
VENTER Hannah
GA Wits Johannesburg

RSA   11

8
RIKHOTSO Theodora
GA Soweto FC

RSA   V

 

 

5
JANSEN Paige Madison
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4
MUBAKO Itai
Wits Johannesburg

RSA  

 

 

3
KHAN PATEL Safiya
LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy

RSA  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

11
MACKAY Ziya
GA Wits Johannesburg

RSA   V

6
LUKHELE Keratile
GA Wits Johannesburg

RSA   14

 

  Piste

7
NYONGWANA Annabel
GA Wits Johannesburg

RSA   V

10
GAZENDAM Jessica
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA   9

 

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
MCCABE Sacha
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA  

 

Piste

BEUKES Berne
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA   V

RIKHOTSO Theodora
GA Soweto FC

RSA   7

Piste

JANSEN Paige Madison
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA   9

MUBAKO Itai
Wits Johannesburg

RSA   V

Piste

KHAN PATEL Safiya
LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy

RSA   V

MACKAY Ziya (11)
GA Wits Johannesburg

RSA   8

Piste

NYONGWANA Annabel
GA Wits Johannesburg

RSA   3

MCCABE Sacha
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA   V

Piste

BEUKES Berne
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA   V

MUBAKO Itai
Wits Johannesburg

RSA   8

Piste

KHAN PATEL Safiya
LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy

RSA   10

MCCABE Sacha
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA   V

Piste

BEUKES Berne
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA   11

MCCABE Sacha
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA   V
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 RSA MCCABE Sacha GA TFS Johannesburg 2002

2 RSA BEUKES Berne FS VASK Bloemfontein 2005

3 RSA KHAN PATEL Safiya LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2005

3 RSA MUBAKO Itai Wits Johannesburg 2005

Table of 8

5 RSA JANSEN Paige Madison GA TUKS Pretoria 2000

6 RSA NYONGWANA Annabel GA Wits Johannesburg 2003

7 RSA RIKHOTSO Theodora GA Soweto FC 2001

8 RSA MACKAY Ziya GA Wits Johannesburg 2005

Table of 16

9 RSA LUKHELE Keratile GA Wits Johannesburg 2004

10 RSA VENTER Hannah GA Wits Johannesburg 2005

11 RSA GAZENDAM Jessica GA TUKS Pretoria 2004
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

0 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold RSA MCCABE Sacha GA TFS Johannesburg 2002

Silver RSA BEUKES Berne FS VASK Bloemfontein 2005

Bronze RSA KHAN PATEL Safiya LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2005

Bronze RSA MUBAKO Itai Wits Johannesburg 2005


